

SALES TAX COLLECTIONS

Coshocton County

(rec'd 3 mo fr collection; i.e. collected in June, received in September)

Month Received by County	2020				2021				2022				2023				2023 % Change Total YTD	2023 % Change Justice Ctr	
	Sales Local	Sales A.C.T.	Month	Yr to Date	Sales Local	Sales A.C.T.	Month	Yr to Date	Sales Local	Sales A.C.T.	ACT-Justice Ctr	Month	Yr to Date	Sales Local	Sales A.C.T.	ACT-Justice Ctr			Month
January	298,238	149,119	447,357	447,357	334,506	167,253	501,759	501,759	411,328	205,662	0	616,990	616,990	402,804	201,523	200,890	805,217	805,217	-2.05%
February	311,579	155,786	467,365	914,722	364,195	182,098	546,293	1,048,053	397,823	198,911	0	596,734	1,213,724	384,985	186,501	192,493	763,979	1,569,196	-4.23%
March	367,242	183,618	550,860	1,465,582	394,181	197,091	591,272	1,639,325	434,760	217,380	0	652,140	1,865,864	469,073	234,777	233,937	937,788	2,506,984	7.35%
April	287,403	143,403	430,807	1,896,389	330,409	165,205	495,614	2,134,939	337,709	168,855	0	506,564	2,372,428	367,195	183,823	182,503	733,521	3,240,505	8.78%
May	304,617	152,303	456,921	2,353,310	363,632	181,792	545,424	2,680,363	377,949	188,975	0	566,924	2,939,352	389,211	194,344	193,076	776,631	4,017,136	2.93%
June	262,168	131,084	393,252	2,746,562	418,295	209,144	627,439	3,307,802	441,892	213,061	0	654,954	3,594,305	431,506	215,810	215,753	863,069	4,880,205	-1.17%
July	311,000	155,502	466,502	3,213,064	406,061	203,021	609,082	3,916,884	407,305.51	204,142.96	198,928.25	810,376.72	4,404,682	404,767	202,577	202,384	809,728	5,689,933	-0.67%
August	391,537	195,752	587,289	3,800,353	415,851	207,926	623,778	4,540,662	445,910.32	222,517.55	214,229.89	882,657.76	5,287,340	427,829	213,962	213,915	855,706	6,545,639	0.75%
September	371,752	185,893	557,644	4,357,998	422,183	211,092	633,276	5,173,938	436,862.59	219,491.63	216,231.32	872,585.54	6,159,925	421,456	211,131	210,728	843,315	7,388,954	0.23%
October	341,211	170,547	511,758	4,869,755	408,524	204,248	612,772	5,786,710	415,087.71	206,399.82	207,543.86	829,031.39	6,988,957	400,466	200,834	200,233	801,533	8,190,487	-0.12%
November	358,933	179,468	538,400	5,408,156	375,934	187,964	563,898	6,350,608	387,356.88	192,898.92	190,262.48	770,518.28	7,759,475	407,558	203,958	203,779	815,295	9,005,782	0.35%
December	341,339	170,646	511,984	5,920,140	387,626	193,813	581,439	6,932,047	392,363.76	196,545.95	195,472.37	784,382.08	8,543,857					9,005,782	
Year Total	3,947,019			5,920,140	4,621,398			6,932,047		7,321,189				4,506,850	2,249,240	2,249,691		9,005,782	
Change From Prior Year				353,652				1,011,907		389,142				Perm/ACT:	6,756,091				
% Change				6.35%				17.09%		5.61%									

11/21/2023
GKD

